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The Menu of Dolma Mediterranean Cuisine from Brookline includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $20.3.
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Soups

GREEN LENTIL SOUP (TUTMAC)

Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Wraps

CHICKEN SAUTE WRAP

fippetizer

ARTICHOKE STUFFED

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
Main Course
BAKED SALMON

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA

Entrees

DOLMA (STUFFED PEPPERS)

Homestyle Soups

CHICKEN ORZO SOUP

$6.8

$14.9

$9.7

$20.6

$18.3

$6.8

Condiments {nd Sauces

HUMMUS

‘Wraps (3Pd)

CREAMY MUSHROOM CHICKEN
WRAP

Restaurant Calegory

MEDITERRANEAN

Cold {ippetizer - Mezes

BULGUR SALAD (EETCH) $7.4

Mived Specialties

BAKLAVA

Soups Catering
CHICKEN ORZO SOUP (12
PEOPLE)

CHICKEN ORZO SOUP (6 PEOPLE) $34.5

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

$14.9

$69.0

SOUP
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7594, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
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