





Dolma Mediterranean Cuisine Menu

https://menulist.menu
5 Kendall St, Brookline I-02445-7594, United States
+16174875852,+16174875827 - http://www.dolmaboston.com/









Dolma Mediterranean Cuisine Menu

DOLMA (STUFFED PEPPERS)

Homestyle Soups

CHICKEN ORZO SOUP



Soups		Condiments And Sauces	
GREEN LENTIL SOUP (TUTMAC)	\$6.8	HUMMUS	
Oriental Dishes		Wraps (3Pd)	
FALAFEL		CREAMY MUSHROOM CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.9
Wraps		Oostaanant Catomonia	
CHICKEN SAUTE WRAP	\$14.9	Restaurant Category MEDITERRANEAN	
Appetizer			
ARTICHOKE STUFFED	\$9.7	Cold Appetizer - Mezes BULGUR SALAD (EETCH)	\$7.4
Dessert		BOLGON SALAD (ELTON)	Ψ1.4
RICE PUDDING		Mixed Specialties	
RICE FODDING		BAKLAVA	
Main Course		Cours Catorina	
BAKED SALMON	\$20.6	Soups Catering	
0 10 111		CHICKEN ORZO SOUP (12 PEOPLE)	\$69.0
Greek Specialties		CHICKEN ORZO SOUP (6 PEOPLE)	\$34.5
MOUSSAKA			
Entrees		These Types Of Dishes Ard Beina Served	e

\$18.3

\$6.8

Being Served

CHICKEN SOUP

Dolma Mediterranean Cuisine Menu



Dolma Mediterranean Cuisine

5 Kendall St, Brookline I-02445-7594, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00 違gallery image